### We can see their future. Can you?

# Claim your baby's funded college savings account today!

CalKIDS is a program from the State of California that funds up to \$175 in free money for eligible newborns to save for college and career training.





To claim your funds, visit CalKIDS.org today!

The California Kids Investment and Development Savings Program (CalKIDS) is a children's savings account program, administered by the ScholarShare Investment Board, an agency of the State of California. CalKIDS will provide eligible participants with college savings accounts, including seed deposits and other potential incentives, to help pay for future qualified higher education expenses. To learn more about CalKIDS or opt out of the program entirely, please see the Program Information Guide at CalKIDS.org. CalKIDS participants may also establish individual accounts with ScholarShare 529, California's 529 College Savings Plan.

### We can see their future. Can you?

# Claim your baby's funded college savings account today!

CalKIDS is a program from the State of California that funds up to \$175 in free money for eligible newborns to save for college and career training.



#### To claim your funds, visit CalKIDS.org today!

The California Kids Investment and Development Savings Program (CalKIDS) is a children's savings account program, administered by the ScholarShare Investment Board, an agency of the State of California. CalKIDS will provide eligible participants with college savings accounts, including seed deposits and other potential incentives, to help pay for future qualified higher education expenses. To learn more about CalKIDS or opt out of the program entirely, please see the Program Information Guide at CalKIDS.org. CalKIDS participants may also establish individual accounts with ScholarShare 529, California's 529 College Savings Plan.

### We can see their future. Can you?

# Claim your baby's funded college savings account today!

CalKIDS is a program from the State of California that funds up to \$175 in free money for eligible newborns to save for college and career training.



#### To claim your funds, visit CalKIDS.org today!

The California Kids Investment and Development Savings Program (CalKIDS) is a children's savings account program, administered by the ScholarShare Investment Board, an agency of the State of California. CalKIDS will provide eligible participants with college savings accounts, including seed deposits and other potential incentives, to help pay for future qualified higher education expenses. To learn more about CalKIDS or opt out of the program entirely, please see the Program Information Guide at CalKIDS.org. CalKIDS participants may also establish individual accounts with ScholarShare 529, California's 529 College Savings Plan.